ey

Page 1

EAF S PO,

7 TON FARM WAGON

3¢
49 PART  Clop 2 23 28
1 Tie Rod - 296 2 12.00
2 % x 3 Bolt NC 4 1.50
3 3 Lockwasher 4 A5
4 3% Nut 4 .40
5 % Jam Nut NF LH 2 2.00
6 % Jam Nut NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod End R Thread 2 12.00
8 Rod End L Thread 2 12.00
9 Tongue Bracket 1 56.00
10 Cone 14123a 2 14.00
1 Cup 14276 2 500
12 Seal CR17488 2 5.00
13 Timken Bolt 1 7.00
14 13/16 Flatwashar 1 15
15 % Slolted hex nut i 1.00
16 Front Spindle Right 1 35.00
17 Front Spindle Left 1 35.00
18 Hardened Washer 2 1.60
19 Retalning Washer 2 1.00
20 % x 1 Bolt & Lockwasher 2 .35
21 Hub 4000 4 28.00
21A Hub Including key 21A-30 4000 4 42.00
22 Seal CR17415 4 4.00
23 Inner Cone LM29749 4 6.00
24 Inner Cup LM28710 4 450
25 Quter Cone LM670-48 4 5.00
26 QOuter Cup LMB7010 4 4.00
27 1" Washer 10 4 .15
28 1" Slotted Hex Nuy 1-14 4 1.00
29 Dust Cap D-4000 4 4,00
30 Wheet Bolts 96 x 1% 24 40
31 Front Axle Assembly 1 100.00

e S e s




B, S [ AP RSN .

MODEL #140

Tongue Complete

QTy.

USED PRICE

3z Stake 4 10.00
33 Bolt & Nut 7/16 x 4 8 .60
34 Ring 1 1.50
35 Pin % x 4 2 1.00
36 Keeper 2 40
37 7 x 8 Bolt 1 3.00
a8 % Nut 1 .80
29 Tube 6" long 1 6.50
40 Main Tongue Assembly 1 55.00
41 Tongue Extension 1 30.00
42 % x 414 Bolt & Nut 1 75
43 Spacers 2 1.00
44 Latch 1 14,00
45 5 % 5 Bolt & Nut 1 .80
46 Spring 1 2.00
47 Rear Axle Assembly 1 125.00
48 Straight Spindlg 1% x 13 2 18.00
49 Reach 6' 7" Std. 1 35.00
50 Reach Optional 10 1 44.00
52 Wheel 6 x 14 - 6 Bolt 28.00
53 Wheel 8 x 14 - 6 Bolt 32.00
54 Wheel 6 x 15 - 6 Bolt 28.00
55 Wheol 8 x 15 - 6 Bolt 32.00
58 Wheel 6 x 16 - 6 Boat 32.00
57 Wheel 8 x 16 -  Bolt 36.00

Front End Complete Less Tongue
Less Wheels 325.00
Rear End Complete Less Wheels 205.00

90.00

Page 2



de

WAGON MODELE: P-15/4 SERIES:
a
Huméro 0té. Numéro Lé,
Réf. DPidces  Description P-1514 Réf. Pidces  Description P-1514
1 10216 Barre de conduite H 4 10238 Sowmier arridre ]
2 sed, Bonjon 3/4" BC 3' lg + éorou i 48 10239 Bassieux 1 3/4" x 13" 2
et rondelle de blocage 44 10240 Perche 10' 1
5 10217 Berou de blocage T/8" NP gauche 1 5  B-1566  Roue 15" 16" - 6 trous 4
6 10218 Berou de blocage /8" NF droite z
1 10219 Rotule filetée 3 droite 2
§ 10220 Rotule filetée i gauche z
§ 10 Pivot de conduite 1
W 10222 Couronne no, 141233 i
1 10223 Cuvette no. 14276 1
12 10234 Bague d'étanchéité no CRI7488 /!
13 10225 Boulon Timken 1
4 std, Rondelle plate 13/16* 1
15 10226 Berow crénelé 3/4° 1
16 1020 Basienx avant droite l
17 10228 Essienx avant gauche 1
1 10229  Rondelle dure 1
19 10230 Rondelle capuchon 2
N osed. Boulon 3/8" NC x 1" 1g 2
et rondelle de blocage
U 51532 Hoyeu no. H-400D 4
214 51503 Moyeuw no. H-4000 assemblé §
2 51535 Bague d'étanchéité no,CRITHLS 4
4 51534 Roulement 3 rovleay Timken : §
couronne no, [N29749
Y 51533 Roulement 3 rouleaw Timken : |
cuvette no. LM29710
25 51530 Roulement & roulean Timken : [
couronne no, LM67048
% 51531 Boulement & roulean Timken [
cuvette no. IHET010
7 std, Rondelle plate 1' 4
® 51529 Berou crénelé 1° NP x 9/16" épais [
23 51528 capuchon D-4000 (2 5/16°) 4
30 5148 via de jante 9/16" M
i 10231 Sommier avant 1
1 Bpée 4
33 std, Boulon /16" NC x 4" lg avec écrou 8
W 10235 Baque de la péle 1
3 10236 Gowpille 5/8" x 4" lg 1
3 std, Goupille 3 ressort l
it sta, Boulon 7/8° NC x 8" lg avec écrou 1
kL I (VXY Tube 6" long 1




T b Ak hr ety

wis 180

9 TON FARM WAGON

36

Page 3

PART Qry.

No. USED PRICE

1 Tie Rod 29-5 2 12.00
2 34 x 3 Bolt NC 4 1.50
3 % Lock Washer 4 .16
4 % Nut 4 40
5 % Jam Nut NF LH - 2 2.00
6 % Jam Nut NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod end R Thread 2 12.00
8 Rod end L Thread 2 1200
9 Tongue Bracket 1 70.00
10 Cone 13686 2 10.00
b Cup 13620 2 .00
12 Seal CR20952 2 4.00
13 Timken bolt . 1 8.00
14 13116 Flat washer 1 A5
15 Y% Slotted nut 1 1.00
16 Front Right Spindle 1 40.00
17 Front Lelt Spindle 1 40.00
18 Hardened Washer 2 1.70
19 Retaining Washer 2 1.00
20 % x 1 Bolt & Lockwasher 2 35
21 Hub W-6000 4 35.00
21A Hub Inciuding key 22-30 W-5000 4 48.00
22 Seal CR20148 4 4.00
23 Inner Cone 25590 4 8.00
24 Inner Cup 25520 4 5.50
25 Quter Cons 25877 4 6.50
26 Quter Cup 25821 4 5.00
27 1" Washer 4 A5
28 1" Slotted hex nuy 4 50
29 Dust Cap DC-15 4 4,00
30 Wheel Bolts 96 x 1% 24 40
3 Front Axle assembly 1 120.00

,_,w..‘-.i.,...{.g\...u_ﬂ -



1t e bty U i gt SISO A L

MODEL #180

a2 Stake 4 10.00
33 Bolt & Nut 7/16 x 4 8 .60
34 Ring 2 1.50
35 Pin % x 4 4 1.00
26 Keeper 4 .40
37 1% % 10 Bolt 1 10.00
38 1% Nut 1 1.00
39 Tube 8" long 1 7.00
40 Main Tongue Assembly 1 65.00
41 Tongue extansion 1 36.00
42 5 x 5 Bolt & Nut 1 .BO
43 1" x 414" sloeve 1 3.00
44 Washars 2 .50
45 Latch 1 14.00
46 Bolt & Nut %2 x 5V2 1 75
47 Spring 1 2.00
48 Rear Axle Assembly 1 145.00
49 Straight spindle 2 x 15%2 2 22.00
50 Reach 11’ Sid. 2 45,00
51 Reach Optional 14’ 2 54.00
51A Reach Optional 8" 2 36.00
52 Wheel 6 x 14 - 6 Bolt 28.00
53 Wheel B x 14 - 6 Bolt 32.00
54 Wheel .6 x 15 - 6 Bolt 28.00
55 Whee! 8 x 15 -6 Bolt 32,00
56 Wheel 6 x 16 - 6 Bolt 32.00
57 Wheel 8 x 16 - 6 Boit 36.00
58 Wheel 7 x 20 - G Bolt 50.00

Frent End Complete

Rear End Complete
Tongue Complete

Less Whesls

Less Tongue 365.00

Less Wheels 250.00
105.00

Page 4




P-15)8

Parts 0ty. Parts fty.
Ref, MNumber  Description P-1518 Ref. Number  Deseription B-1518
1 10216 Tie rod 2 48 10261 Rear akie assembly 1
1 std, Bolt 3/4" NC 3" lg + nut ¢ 49 10262  Straight spindle 2 ' & 15 1/2* !
and lockwasher 50 t§@#80v57 geach 11 1
5 10217 Left jam nut 7/8" NP ? 55  B-1586  Wheel 15° 1 8" - § bolts 4
6 10218  Right jam nut 7/8" KF 2 . Mi'
7 10219 Rod end right thread 2 4o 10275 fr Mown -
§ 10220 Rod end left thread ;
9 10141 Tongue bracket |
18 10242 Cone no. 13686 2
I 10243 Cup no. 13620 2
12 10244 Seal no CR20952 2
13 10245  Timken holt 1
o std, Plat wagher 13/16 |
15 10226 Slotted hex nut 3/4" 1
16 10246  Front spindle right 1
171047 Front spindie left |
1§ 10248  Hardened washer 2
19 10249 Retaining washer 2
0 std. Bolt 3/8" NC x 1" lg 2
and lodkwasher
a1 10250 Hub no. H-6000 4
Ax 10251 Hub no. H-6000 assembly 4
12 10252 Seal no.CR20148 4
33 10253 Roller hearing Timken : §
cone no. 25590
3 1035 Roller bearing Timken : [
cup no, 25520
3 10255 Roller bearing Timken : 4
cone no. 25877
36 10256  Roller bearing Pimken 4
cup no. 25821
i std, Flat wagher 1" 4
1 8151517 lotted hex nut 1' NF 1 9/16° 4
29 10258 Dust cap DC-15 4
I 51418 Wheels bolts 9/16" x 1 3/4" ]
i 105 Pront axle assembly 1
0 n Stake 4
1 std, Bolt 7/16" NC x 4" lg with mt 8
W 10235 Ring 1
3% 10236 Ppin 5/8" x 4" lg 2
36 std, Spring pin 2
7 std, Bolt 1 1/8° NC x 10" lg with nut i
39 10260 Tube 8" long |




woc 200

10 TON FARM WAGON

PART

No. PRICE

1" Tie Rod 31-0 28-5 2 12.00
2 3 x 3 Bolt NC 4 1.50
3 3% Lockwasher 4 15
4 3% Nut 4 40
5 % Jam Nut NF LH 2 2.00
6 % Jam Nut NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod End R Thread 2 12.00
8 Rod End L Thread 2 12.00
9 Tongue Bracket 1 72.00
10 Cone 13686 2 10.00
11 Cup 13620 2 6.00
12 Seal CR20952 2 4.00
13 Timken Bolt 1 8.00
14 13/16 Flalwasher 1 A5
15 % Slotted Hex Nut 1 1.00
16" Front Right Spindle 1 52.00
17 Front Left Spindle 1 52.00
18 Hardened Washer 2-25 2 2.00
19 Retaining Washer 2 1.00
20 % x 1 Bolt & Lockwasher 2 .35
21 Hub H-811 4 42.00
1A Hub Including key 22-30 H-811 4 58.00
22 Seal CR20148 4 4.00
23 inner Cone 25590 4 8.00
24 Inner Cup 25520 4 5.50
25 Quter Cone 25877 4 8.50
26 Cuter Cup 25821 4 5.00
27 1" Washer 4 15
28 1" Elotted hex nut 4 .50
29 Dust Cap bC-17 4 4.00
30 Whaasl! Bolls 32 .40
3 Front Axle Assembly 150.00



MODEL #200

QTY.
USED PRICE
3z Stake 4 10.00
33 Bolt & Nut 7116 x 4 8 60
34 Ring 2 1.50
35 Pin% x 4 4 1.00
36 Keeper 4 40
a7 1%a x 10 Bolt 1 10.00
as 1vs Nut 1 1.00
39 Tube 8’ long U 7.00
40 Main Tongue Assembly 1 65.00
a4 Tongue Extension 1 36.00
42 5 x 5 Bolt & Nut 1 .80
43 1 x 412 long sleeve 1 3.00
44 Washers 2 .50
45 Latch 1 14.00
46 Bolt & Nut 5% x 112 1 .75
47 Spring 1 2.00
a8** Rear Axle Assembly 1 160.00
49** Straight spindle 2% x 15%2 2 36.00
50 Reach 11" Std. 2 45.00
51 Reach Optional 14 2 54.00
51A Reach Optional 8' 2 36.00
60 Wheel 10 x 15 - 8 Bolt 40.00
61 Whese! 10 x 16 - 8 Bolt 42.00
62 Wheel 8 x 20 - 8 Bolt 58.00
65 Wheel 8 x 20 Split Rim 85.00
**When ordering specifiy whether 200H or 200W
Front End Complete Less Wheels 2 J ¢ ILM' /
Less Tongue 43000 = & VY.

Rear End Complete Less Wheels 290.00
Tongue Complete 105.00

Page 6



uméro gté,  0té,
REf.  Piéces  Description p-1520 p-1522
1 lozgy  Barre de conduite ]
I 10245 Barre de conduite - l
2 ofol. Beulon 3/4" HC 3 lg + éeron ! 4
et rondelle de blocage
§ foz:?  Berou de hlocage /8" NF qauche 2 l
6 +o2/8 Rerou de hlocage 7/8" WF droite ? 2
T ozt Rotule filetée 3 droite 2 1
§ 10220 Rotule filetée & gauche 2 2
% o228l Divet de conduite 1 |
W toz¢Z  Courenne no. 13686 2 )
Il /e2%3  (uvette no, 13620 2 2
12 r029Y  Baque ¢'étanchéité no CR20952 ) !
13 o245 Boulon Timken l 1
o std, Rondelle plate [3/16° i 1
15 o2 Berou crénelé 3/4° l |
HIEN Y Bssienr avant droite 1 -
16 fozt® Bssiewr avant drotite - 1
17 to2p7  Essieux avant gauche 1 -
17 to1%o  Rsgieux avant gauche - l
B (0277 Rmbath duw 2 2
19 /0297 Rondelle capuchon /i 2
2 std, Boulon 3/8" NC 5 1" lg 2 2
et rondelie de hlocage
A o222 Hoyen no, B-011 4 §
A JOZ7Y%  Moyeu no, H-811 assemblé 4 4
1 /0252 Bague d'étanchéité no.CR20148 4 4
X Roslement 3 rowlean Timken 4 4
couronne no, 25590 4 4
1! " Roulenent & rouleau Timken : 4 4
cuvette no, 25529 4 4
2 v Roulemeat § roulean Timker 4 4
conronne no. 25877 4 4
26 Roulement A rouleau Timken § 4
eavette no. 25821 4 4
1 std, Rondelle plate 1" 4 4
23 . Borou crénelé 1" NP 3 %/16" épais 4 4
/1 I Capuchon DC-17 4 4
30 51418 Vis de jante 9/16* 3 kY]
i Sommier avant 1 -
i Sommier avant . 1
3 Epée ¢ 4
B Boulon 7/16* HC x 47 lg avec écrov 8 §
H Baque de la pdle ) 2
15 Goupille 5/8" x 4" lg 4 4
¥ §td. Goupille & ressort 4 4
3 §td, Boulon 1 1/8% WE ¢ 10" 1g avec écron | l
19 Tube 8" long i l

Huméro
Réf, PBléces

Description

(té.

(té,

p-1520 2-1522

4
48
49
§9
5t
61
62

-

Sommier arrikre

Sonmelir arriére

Basleux 2 L/4°

Bssieny 2 1/4"

Perche 11°

Roue 15" % 10" - & trous
Roue 20" % 8% - § trous

) ==




Page 3

9 TON FARM WAGON

PART QTy.

No. USED PRICE

1 Tie Rod 29-5 2 12.00
2 % x 3 Boll NC 4 1.50
3 Y Lock Washer 4 A5
4 ¥ Nut 4 A0
5 %o Jam Nut NF LH 2 200
6 % Jam Nut NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod end R Thread 2 12.00
8 Rod end L Thread 2 12.00
9 Tongue Bracket 1 70.00
10 Cone 13686 2 10.00
1" Cup 13620 2 6.00
12 Seal CR20952 2 4.00
13 Timken bolt 1 8.00
14 13/16 Flat washer 1 A5
15 Y% Siotled nut 1 1.00
16 Front Right Spindte 1 40.00
17 Front Left Spindle 1 40.00
i8 Hardened Washer 2 1.70
19 Retaining Washer 2 1.00
20 % x 1 Bolt & Lockwasher 2 35
21 Hub W-6000 L 35.00
21A Hub Including key 22-30 W-6000 4 48.00
22 Seal CR20148 4 4.00
23 Inner Cone 25550 4 8.00
24 Inner Cup 25520 4 5.50
25 Quter Cone 25877 4 6.50
26 Quter Cup 256821 4 5.00
27 1'" Washer 4 A5
28 1" Slotted hex nuy 4 50
29 Dust Cap DC-15 4 4.00
30 Whes! Bolts 96 x 1% 24 .40
A Front Axls assembly 1 120.00

-



Modéls 240

MODEL #260

Page 9

21A

MODEL #240

12 & TON TANDEMS

-1529

MODEL 240
For Tongue, Front end, Reaches, Hubs & Stakes use Model 180 Parts List
70 Rear Axle Assembly 3 x 6 Box Beam 1 145.00
71 Walking Beam 2 130.00
72 3" 0.D. Tube 20" long 2 10.00
73 2 x 4 Bolt & Nut 2 .70
21A Hub ciw parts W-6000 4 48.00
240  Rear End Complete Less Wheels 580.00
240 Walking Beam c¢fw Hubs Less Wheels 215.00

[T S



oo A C 6 P_./Saé,

10 TON FARM WAGON “

PART QTY.

No. USED PRICE

1" Tie Red 31-0 285 2 12.00
2 ¥ x 3 Bolt NC 4 1.50
3 ¥% Lockwashar 4 A5
4 % Nut 4 A0
5 % Jam Nut NF LH 2 2.00
6 % Jam Nul NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod End R Thread 2 12.00
8 Rod End L Thread 2 12.00
9 Tongue Bracket 1 72.00
10 Cons 13686 2 10.00
1 Cup 13620 2 6.00
12 Seal CR20952 2 4.00
13 Timken Bolt 1 8.00
14 13/16 Flatwasher 1 A5
15 % Slotied Hex Nut 1 1.00
16** Front Right Spindle 1 52.00
17** Front Left Spindle { 52.00
18 Hardened Washer 2-25 2 2.00
19 Retaining Washer 2 1.00
20 ¥ x 1 Bolt & Lockwasher 2 .35
21 Hub H-811 4 42,00
21A Hub Including key 22-30 H-811 4 58.00
22 Seal CR20148 4 4.00
23 Inner Cone 25590 4 8.00
24 Inner Cup 25520 4 5.50
25 Quter Cone 25877 4 6.50
26 QOuter Cup 25821 4 5.00
27 1'" Washer 4 .15
28 1" Slotled hex nut 4 50
29 Dust Cap DC-17 4 4.00
a0 Whee! Bolts 32 40
31 Front Axle Assembly ) 150.00

Page 5



Models

[UIRUNUNEIN

& 260 12 & 13 TON TANDEMS

MODEL #260

P- 1526

MODEL 260

For Tongus, Front end, Reaches, Hubs & Stakes use Mode! 200 Parts List

Page 9

70 Rear Axle Assembly 3 x 7 Box Beam 1 152.00
Al Walking Beam 2 130.00
72 3" Q.D. Tube 20" long 2 10.00
73 2 x 4 Bolt & Nut 2 70
21A Hub ciw paris H-811 4 58.00

260 Rear End Complete Less Wheels 625.00

260 Walking Beam ciw Hubs Less Wheels 235.00



BRI L E R L

e 280

208 ~— 19

37 - :
39 :
PAR QTy.
No. USED PRICE
1 Tie Rod 31-5 2 12,00
2 % x 3 Bolt NC 4 1.50
3 34 Lockwasher 4 A5
4 % Nut 4 A0
5 % Jam Nut NF LH 2 2.00
6 % Jam Nut NF RH 2 1.00
7 Rod End R Thread 2 12.00 .
8 Rod End L Thread 2 12,00 :
9 Tongue Brackel 1 86.00
10 Cone 13686 2 - 10.00
1 Cup 13620 2 6.00 .
12 Seal CR20952 2 4.00
13 Timken Bolt 1 8.00 .
14 13/16 Flalwasher 1 A5 i
15 34 Slotted Nut ] 1.00
16 Front Right Spindle 1 75.00 .
17 Front Left Spindle 1 76.00 :
i8 King Pin 2 10.00
19 1" Flatwasher 2 A5
20 1'* Slotted Nut 2 1.00
sl Hub 8000 4 54.00
21A Hub Including Key 22-30 8000 4 75.00
‘ 22 Seal CR27361 4 4.00
23 Inner Gone JLM506849 4 9.00
24 Inner Cup JLM506810 4 4,00
25 Quter Cons LM5011349 4 5.00
26 Outer Cup LM501310 4 3.50
27 ) 1'* Washer EM1-8000 4 .25
28 1" Slotted Hex Nut SF-114 4 1.00
29 Dust Cap D-8000 4 4.00
30 Whee! Bolts 5 % 2 8 75
3 Front Axle Assembly 1 200.00
A Front Bolster Assembly 1 160.00
318 Front Bolster Pin 1 20.00

Pane 7



O rh e M T s 1

MODEL #280

PRICE
32 Stake Front 2 14.00
33 Bolt 2 x 6 2 .75
34 Stake Rear 2 14.00
35 Bolt ¥2 x 5% 2 75
36 Bolt %4 x 5% 4 90
37 1% x 10 Bolt 1 10.00
38 1% Nut 1 1.00
39 Tube 8” long 1 7.00
40 Main Tongue Assembly 1 80.00
41 Tongue Extension 1 40.00
42 % x 5 Bolt & Nut t .80
43 1" x 4'%2 long sleeve 1 3.00
44 . Washers 2 50
45 Latch 1 14.00
46 Bolt 2 x 52 1 75
47 Spring 1 2.00
48 Rear Axle Assembly 230.00
49 Straight spindle 2% x 18 2 40.00
50 Reach 10’ Std. 2 75.00
51 Reach 12' Optional 2 87.00
51A Reach 10' Optional 2 63.00
60 Wheel 10 x 15 - 8 bolt 40.00
61 Wheel 10 x 16 - B bolt 42.00
62 Wheel 8 x 20 - 8 bolt 58.00
63 Whee! WC-11 x 16.1 58.00
64 Whesl 13 x 22v 170.00
65 Wheel 8 x 20 Split Rim 85.00
Front End Complete Less Wheels
Less Tongue 850.00
Rear End Complste Less Wheels 400.00
Tongue Complste 130.00

Page 8




¥

. 2 S

15 TON FARM WAGON

.-

%4 2

Eﬂuzazé

8 . b

10 L

=10 3

4

REF. NO. PART NG, DESCRIPTION QTY. USED

1 22088 Tl Rod (34) 2
2 11-1080 1% jam NUtNF $-161H 2
3 14-1100 4" Jem NulNF 146 RH 2
4 14101 6/8 NF Blottad Hex Nut 4
5 1141102 318 x1-1/2 Cotter Pin 4
] 144103 Rod End R Triread 2
7 114104 Rod End L. Thread 2
] 224108 "Tonpue Bracke! 1
] 144009 Cup (13820) 4
10 114010 Cona (13886 8
1 111011 Borl (CR20052) 8
12 114054 Bushing {1+3/8 x1-18 x1-1/2) 2
13 221108 Timken Bol 1
14 144014 13416 Flal Washer {
15 111015 34 Slottsd Hex Nut 1
18 111018 . 86 x2 Cottar Pln 8
17 114107 Front Right Spindle 1
14 111108 FroniLefl Bpindle 1
19 224100 King¥in 2
20 224112 Reach 10' Standard 2
il 221113 Ragrch 12 Optional 2
22 224114 Reach & ﬂonal 2
2 114415 B/8 x 5-1/2 Boit 4
2% . 144026 518 Lock Nut 4
2% 224118 Front Axe Asgembly 1
28 221117 Front Bolster Assembty 1
a7 224118 Front Bolsler Pin 1

Page 7




HODEL £266

(234
s 5 ﬁaz
o S \ R p
. | ——n ®, 40 \.@
L
E_i:__.., 4i 43 =B
=) o Q D )
3 42
REF, NO. PART NO. RESCRIPTION QTY, USED
28 11-1285 +1/8 %105/ Belt Gr. 5 1
29 141080 1-4/3 Lock Nut 1
30 224414 Meln ‘Tangua Asgainbly 1
3 24119 Tongus Extension 1
a2 1141004 58 %5412 Bodt & Nut i
33 22088 1 %4112 Sleove 1
34 221085 Washer 2
35 224087 Lateh 1
i} 114088 112 25412 Bolt & Nut 1
7 114087 Spring i
] 24120 Hear Ado Asagmbly 1
38 11412 Straight Spindle (2314 x18) 2
40 141122 Hub }amo) chw Prags In Bolls 4
40A LN RbX) Hub Inpluding Key 4048 {8000} 4
] 114124 Seal (CR27381& 4
42 114126 fnar Cone (JLIME0G4D) 4
43 111128 Inner Cup (JLMBG8810) 4
44 114127 Guter Cup (LMB01340) 4
45 114128 Ouler Cona (LM501348) 4
48 1414 Dust Cap (D-B000) 4
47 114130 Preas It Bolts aSIB % 21/8) a2
48 114113 Whael Nuts (68 GONE) »
48 114132 1* Washer (EM.8000) Heavy Duty )
50 114081 1* Slotied Hox Nut {1-14) 7
51 WH- 5108 Wheel 15 210 -8 Bolt 4
52 WHA8108 Whas} 16 x40 - 8 Boll 4
53 WH-2088 Wheal 20 x8 - 8 Bolt 4
8d WH- 41618 Wheal W14C x 16.1 - B Balt 4
55 WH.2251350 Wheel 22.5x18,5 - 8 Bolt 4
506 WH-181618 Wheol WHEC %164 - § Balt 4
57 WH-2258258 Whoat 22.6 % 6.25 - 8 Ball 4
331134 Front End Complete (Less Tongus & Wheels) 1
334135 Rest End Complate (Less Whaels) 1
231138 Tongue Complels 1

/E

&

.-
£

& sam
—_

-9
ECE —i
e
(=]

Page 8

dam r— e T

[



	Retour index wagons
	P-1514  (140)
	P-1518  (180)
	P-1520  (200H)
	P-1522  (200W)
	P-1524  (240)
	P-1526  (260)
	P-1528  (280)
	H285

